GovConta Caixa

A

.1 Extrato das Contas Individuais

Qrigem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Refaréncia:
Nome:

Perfodo:

Data Mov  Nr. Doc.
01/0%5/2620 -
1870972020 00GOG0
1970972020 000000
2370972020 000000
2370972020 000000
2770972020 000000
27/09/2020 000600
3070872020 -

Historico

SALDO ANTERIOR

REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
REM BASICA
CRED JURDS
REM BASICA
CRED JURDS
SALDO FINAL

Taxa

0,00000000
0,00500000
0,00060000
0,00500000
0,00000000
0,60500000
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COVCONTA CAIXA

1932600006

1932/013/00044391-5

MUNICIPIC CORONEL VIVIDA

de: 01/09/2020 até: 30/09/2020

Yalor (R3) Saido {(R$)
3.044,22C

0,00 3.044,22C

3,88C 3.048,10C

0,00 3.048,10C

7.89C 3.055,99C

0,00 3.0585,99C

3,45C 3.059,44C
3.059,44C
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